
Splash Mobile Money Limited

Tariff

FREE! FREE!FREE!

Send SplashCash/‘Splash’ From To Tariff

To Registered Customer

4,900 14,999 600

15,000 29,999 1,000

30,000 59,999 2,000

60,000 149,999 4,000

150,000 299,999 8,000

300,000 599,999 12,000

600,000 1,000,000 15,000

To Unregistered Customer

4,900 14,999 1,500

15,000 29,999 2,500

30,000 59,999 5,000

60,000 149,999 10,000

150,000 299,999 17,000

300,000 599,999 30,000

600,000 1,000,000 35,000

By Registered Customer 5,000 1,000,000 FREE

Cash Out/’Cash’ From To Tariff

Registered Customer

4,900 14,999 600

15,000 29,999 1,000

30,000 59,999 2,000

60,000 149,999 4,000

150,000 299,999 8,000

300,000 599,999 15,000

600,000 1,000,000 20,000

Unregistered Customer 5,000 1,000,000 0

	 From	 To 	 Tariff

	 From	 To 	 Tariff

	 From	 To 	 Tariff

Buy SplashCash

Splash Balance Query Change Splash PIN Call Support

Send SplashCash  ‘Splash’

Cash Out  ’Cash’


